Copyright © 2025 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 10/03/25
LINEAR HIGH BAY SERIES
ESL-LHB-255320W-54057 					     Page 1 of 7
Product Specifications:
Selectable Wattage: 255W–295W–320W
Selectable Kelvin: 4000K–5000K–5700K
Selectable Beam Angle: 90x90°–45x100°–65x95°
Lumens: Up to 51,000

†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
Key Features & Benefits:
Ordering Guide:
ESL - FAMILY - SELECTABLE WATTAGE - GENERATION SELECTABLE KELVIN - VOLTAGE - OPTIONS
ESL - LHB - 255320W - 5 4057 - -
(LHB) Linear High Bay   (85130W) 85W–105W–130W
(105165W) 105W–130W–165W
(165240W) 165W–215W–240W
(255320W) 255W–295W–320W
(5) 5th Generation (4057) 4000K–5000K–5700K (Blank) Standard See Options
Table on pg 2
•	 Wattage, Kelvin & Beam Angle Selectable
•	 DLC Premium Listed
•	 Damp Location
•	 0–10V Dim to Off
•	 IntelliSense™ Quick Connect for Network
Controls or Stand Alone Remote Control
•	 Comes with V-hooks and 3ft of Chain for
Standard Mounting
•	 IK10 Impact Resistance Provides Maximum
Mechanical Protection, Ensuring Long Term
Durability in Demanding Environments.
Project:
Catalog #:
Notes:
Date:
†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL). Copyright © 2025 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 10/03/25
LINEAR HIGH BAY SERIES
ESL-LHB-255320W-54057 					     Page 2 of 7
Catalog Data:
ITEM# SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
SELECTABLE
KELVIN
 MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/w)
DIMENSIONS
(LxWxH)
ESL-LHB-85130W-54057 85W–105W–130W 4000K—5000K—5700K 20,000 170 11.22" x 15.00" x 1.89"
ESL-LHB-105165W-54057 105W–130W–165W 4000K—5000K—5700K 26,000 170 11.22" x 15.00" x 1.89"
ESL-LHB-165240W-54057 165W–215W–240W 4000K—5000K—5700K 36,800 170 11.22" x 20.08" x 1.89"
ESL-LHB-255320W-54057 255W–295W–320W 4000K—5000K—5700K 51,000 170 12.40" x 22.05" x 1.89"
ESL-LHB-165240W-54057-HV 165W–215W–240W 4000K—5000K—5700K 36,700 170 11.22" x 20.08" x 1.89"
ESL-LHB-255320W-54057-HV 255W–295W–320W 4000K—5000K—5700K 51,100 170 12.40" x 22.05" x 1.89"
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
EM18* Emergency Backup Battery Unit, Auto Test Function, 18 Watt Output, 90 Minutes, 100–347 VAC Input, 170 VDC Output, Enclosed Box,
UL Listed for Factory or Field install, Lithium Battery
EM25* Emergency Backup Battery Unit, Auto Test Function, 25 Watt Output, 90 Minutes, 100–347 VAC Input, 170 VDC Output, Enclosed Box,
UL Listed for Factory or Field install, Lithium Battery
EM40* Emergency Backup Battery Unit, Auto Test Function, 40 Watt Output, 90 Minutes, 100–347 VAC Input, 170 VDC Output, Enclosed Box,
UL Listed for Factory or Field install, Lithium Battery
CS3W6W Cord Set, 3 Conductor, 18 Gauge, White, 6-Foot Length, Whip End
CS3B6W Cord Set, 3 Conductor, 18 Gauge, Black, 6-Foot Length, Whip End
CS3W6P Cord Set, 3 Conductor, 18 Gauge, White, 6-Foot Length, Straight Blade Plug
CS3B6P Cord Set, 3 Conductor, 18 Gauge, Black, 6-Foot Length, Straight Blade Plug
CS3B6TL5 Cord Set, 3 Conductor, 18 Gauge, Black, 6-Foot Length, Twist Lock, NEMA L5–15 (120V)
CS3B6TL6 Cord Set, 3 Conductor, 18 Gauge, Black, 6-Foot Length, Twist Lock, NEMA L6–15 (240V)
CS3B6TL7 Cord Set, 3 Conductor, 18 Gauge, Black, 6-Foot Length, Twist Lock, NEMA L7–15 (277V)
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
ESL-ISS-MSEN-03 Network PIR + Daylight Sensor for LHB5
ESL-OCCP-LV-01 PIR Occupancy
ESL-REM100 Occupancy Sensor Remote
ESL-LHB5-PM LHB5 Pendant Mount
ESL-LHB5-SM LHB5 Surface Mount
ESL-LHB5-WG-S LHB5 Wire Guard for 85130W and 105165W
ESL-LHB5-WG-M LHB5 Wire Guard for 165240W
ESL-LHB5-WG-L LHB5 Wire Guard for 255320W
ESL-ACCS-AC-10FT-S2-02 Aircraft Cable 10 Feet Set of 2
INPUT CURRENT
SYSTEM
WATTS
120